
COMM NW COR OF E1/2 OF SEC, RUN 
171.12 FT, S 2498.65 FT, E 578.2
FT FOR POB, RUN S 149.6 FT, W 58

SAPP LEVY D
751 SE SYCAMORE TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

17-3S-16-02162-017
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524 NW CARR CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,006 107.1850 120.05 240,820 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1884

BAS 1,884 100 1,884 147,013

FOP 120 30 36 2,809

FOP 152 30 46 3,589

FST 72 55 40 3,121

2,228 2,006 156,533

BAS= W25 S2 W10 FST= N12 W6 FOP= W10 S12 E10 N12$ S12 E6$W26
S4 W16 S20 E33 FOP= S8 E19 N8 W19$ E19 S2 E25 N28$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

4,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 30,000


